
ČLANICE/SENIORS

NAME COUNTRY D1 D2 D A E PEN SCORE

1 Sofia Tesmenitskaya RUS 7,500 9,050 8,275 8,700 9,300 26,275

2 Yevgeniya Klimantova UKR- Dnepr 5,050 8,450 6,750 8,600 8,250 23,600

3 Nika Ulyanova SLO/RUS 5,700 8,000 6,850 8,200 8,100 23,150

4 Rebeka Stojković CRO- Osijek 3,700 7,500 5,600 7,700 7,900 21,200

5 Silje Bogetveit NOR 5,800 7,550 6,675 7,400 7,100 21,175

6 Veronika Cencen SLO- Moste 4,050 8,100 6,075 7,200 7,850 21,125

7 Elizaveta Chesnokova RUS- Moscow 4,550 8,000 6,275 7,400 7,250 20,925

8 Emilie Holte NOR 3,000 8,400 5,700 7,800 7,300 20,800

9 Nina Košnjek SLO- Šiška 3,300 7,600 5,450 7,100 7,500 20,050

10 Kaja Vranc SLO- MB 5,350 5,500 5,425 7,400 7,000 19,825

11 Pia Arhar SLO 4,200 7,150 5,675 7,200 6,600 19,475

12 Elisa Cavalli SMR 3,900 5,700 4,800 7,000 7,200 19,000

13 Melanie Mitrovič SLO- MB 3,300 6,750 5,025 7,000 6,800 18,825

14 Giulia Di Lorenzo SMR 4,500 7,350 5,925 6,100 6,650 18,675

15 Valentina Horvat SLO- Šiška 2,350 6,500 4,425 6,700 7,250 18,375

16 Katrine Field Hagelund NOR 2,900 6,600 4,750 6,800 6,750 18,300

17 Almedina Zajko BiH 3,350 5,450 4,400 6,200 7,050 17,650

18 Maisa Ghazouani TUN 2,900 6,650 4,775 6,500 6,350 17,625

19 Tinka Leskovec SLO- Šiška 1,400 7,300 4,350 6,500 6,650 17,500

20 Amila Hodžić BiH 3,300 5,700 4,500 6,500 6,500 17,500

ČLANICE/SENIORS

NAME COUNTRY D1 D2 D A E PEN SCORE

1 Sofia Tesmenitskaya RUS 5,900 9,000 7,450 8,800 9,150 25,400

2 Elizaveta Chesnokova RUS- Moscow 6,000 8,150 7,075 8,200 8,000 23,275

3 Yevgeniya Klimantova UKR- Dnepr 6,000 7,050 6,525 8,400 8,300 23,225

4 Nika Ulyanova SLO/RUS 5,750 6,800 6,275 8,700 8,000 22,975

5 Pia Arhar SLO 5,500 8,700 7,100 8,000 7,450 22,550

6 Nina Košnjek SLO- Šiška 4,250 5,700 4,975 7,800 7,550 20,325

7 Elisa Cavalli SMR 3,900 5,600 4,750 7,600 7,600 19,950

8 Rebeka Stojković CRO- Osijek 3,900 6,600 5,250 7,000 7,450 19,700

9 Veronika Cencen SLO- Moste 4,300 5,300 4,800 7,200 7,150 19,150

10 Kaja Vranc SLO- MB 4,600 4,950 4,775 7,300 7,000 19,075

11 Silje Bogetveit NOR 5,000 6,250 5,625 6,800 7,000 0,40 19,025

12 Emilie Holte NOR 3,400 6,300 4,850 7,200 6,900 18,950

13 Giulia Di Lorenzo SMR 4,600 5,000 4,800 7,000 6,550 0,20 18,150

14 Katrine Field Hagelund NOR 2,750 5,500 4,125 6,900 7,000 18,025

15 Valentina Horvat SLO- Šiška 2,100 4,950 3,525 6,800 7,400 17,725

16 Melanie Mitrovič SLO- MB 3,150 5,000 4,075 6,600 6,650 17,325

17 Maisa Ghazouani TUN 3,300 3,850 3,575 6,600 6,750 0,20 16,725

18 Tinka Leskovec SLO- Šiška 1,600 5,050 3,325 6,600 6,750 0,40 16,275

19 Amila Hodžić BiH 2,450 3,250 2,850 6,400 6,250 15,500

20 Almedina Zajko BiH 3,050 2,400 2,725 5,700 6,000 0,80 13,625
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ČLANICE/SENIORS

NAME COUNTRY D1 D2 D A E PEN SCORE

1 Sofia Tesmenitskaya RUS 6,500 9,150 7,825 8,800 9,150 25,775

2 Yevgeniya Klimantova UKR- Dnepr 6,350 8,400 7,375 8,000 8,350 23,725

3 Elizaveta Chesnokova RUS- Moscow 5,300 8,400 6,850 7,800 7,700 22,350

4 Nika Ulyanova SLO/RUS 5,200 7,000 6,100 8,000 8,200 22,300

5 Nina Košnjek SLO- Šiška 4,950 6,150 5,550 7,400 7,400 20,350

6 Veronika Cencen SLO- Moste 3,600 6,700 5,150 7,200 7,800 20,150

7 Silje Bogetveit NOR 4,050 7,200 5,625 7,200 7,300 20,125

8 Rebeka Stojković CRO- Osijek 3,850 7,500 5,675 7,000 7,250 19,925

9 Pia Arhar SLO 4,650 6,950 5,800 7,200 6,850 19,850

10 Kaja Vranc SLO- MB 5,350 5,900 5,625 6,400 7,150 19,175

11 Giulia Di Lorenzo SMR 4,700 5,650 5,175 7,000 6,850 19,025

12 Elisa Cavalli SMR 3,950 6,100 5,025 7,000 6,850 18,875

13 Emilie Holte NOR 3,850 6,200 5,025 7,000 6,750 18,775

14 Maisa Ghazouani TUN 2,600 6,800 4,700 7,000 6,750 18,450

15 Melanie Mitrovič SLO- MB 3,100 5,400 4,250 6,800 7,000 18,050

16 Almedina Zajko BiH 3,400 5,250 4,325 6,400 7,000 17,725

17 Katrine Field Hagelund NOR 3,000 6,950 4,975 6,200 6,750 0,40 17,525

18 Valentina Horvat SLO- Šiška 2,800 4,450 3,625 6,600 7,000 17,225

19 Tinka Leskovec SLO- Šiška 2,200 4,300 3,250 6,500 6,900 0,20 16,450

20 Amila Hodžić BiH 2,750 3,900 3,325 6,200 6,200 15,725

ČLANICE/SENIORS

NAME COUNTRY D1 D2 D A E PEN SCORE

1 Sofia Tesmenitskaya RUS 5,900 8,400 7,150 8,400 8,750 24,300

2 Elizaveta Chesnokova RUS- Moscow 6,000 6,600 6,300 8,000 7,950 22,250

3 Pia Arhar SLO 5,000 7,150 6,075 7,800 7,550 21,425

4 Nika Ulyanova SLO/RUS 5,000 5,700 5,350 8,000 7,950 21,300

5 Silje Bogetveit NOR 5,150 6,400 5,775 7,600 7,100 20,475

6 Rebeka Stojković CRO- Osijek 4,400 5,600 5,000 7,100 7,350 19,450

7 Emilie Holte NOR 4,000 6,800 5,400 7,400 6,600 19,400

8 Veronika Cencen SLO- Moste 3,700 4,450 4,075 7,200 7,650 18,925

9 Kaja Vranc SLO- MB 4,050 4,600 4,325 7,300 7,000 0,20 18,425

10 Yevgeniya Klimantova UKR- Dnepr 3,750 5,450 4,600 7,000 7,000 0,50 18,100

11 Giulia Di Lorenzo SMR 3,350 4,750 4,050 7,000 6,650 17,700

12 Tinka Leskovec SLO- Šiška 3,000 5,150 4,075 6,700 6,900 17,675

13 Nina Košnjek SLO- Šiška 3,100 4,800 3,950 6,800 6,850 17,600

14 Maisa Ghazouani TUN 2,700 5,700 4,200 6,600 6,600 17,400

15 Katrine Field Hagelund NOR 2,700 4,400 3,550 6,700 6,900 17,150

16 Elisa Cavalli SMR 3,750 3,500 3,625 6,600 6,600 16,825

17 Valentina Horvat SLO- Šiška 1,800 3,800 2,800 6,400 6,500 15,700

18 Melanie Mitrovič SLO- MB 3,100 3,800 3,450 6,200 6,000 15,650

19 Almedina Zajko BiH 2,900 2,400 2,650 6,700 6,300 15,650

20 Amila Hodžić BiH 1,700 2,300 2,000 6,500 6,850 15,350



ČLANICE/SENIORS

NAME COUNTRY Total

1 Sofia Tesmenitskaya RUS 26,275 25,400 25,775 24,300 101,750

2 Nika Ulyanova SLO/RUS 23,150 22,975 22,300 21,300 89,725

3 Elizaveta Chesnokova RUS- Moscow 20,925 23,275 22,350 22,250 88,800

4 Yevgeniya Klimantova UKR- Dnepr 23,600 23,225 23,725 18,100 88,650

5 Pia Arhar SLO 19,475 22,550 19,850 21,425 83,300

6 Silje Bogetveit NOR 21,175 19,025 20,125 20,475 80,800

7 Rebeka Stojković CRO- Osijek 21,200 19,700 19,925 19,450 80,275

8 Veronika Cencen SLO- Moste 21,125 19,150 20,150 18,925 79,350

9 Nina Košnjek SLO- Šiška 20,050 20,325 20,350 17,600 78,325

10 Emilie Holte NOR 20,800 18,950 18,775 19,400 77,925

11 Kaja Vranc SLO- MB 19,825 19,075 19,175 18,425 76,500

12 Elisa Cavalli SMR 19,000 19,950 18,875 16,825 74,650

13 Giulia Di Lorenzo SMR 18,675 18,150 19,025 17,700 73,550

14 Katrine Field Hagelund NOR 18,300 18,025 17,525 17,150 71,000

15 Maisa Ghazouani TUN 17,625 16,725 18,450 17,400 70,200

16 Melanie Mitrovič SLO- MB 18,825 17,325 18,050 15,650 69,850

17 Valentina Horvat SLO- Šiška 18,375 17,725 17,225 15,700 69,025

18 Tinka Leskovec SLO- Šiška 17,500 16,275 16,450 17,675 67,900

19 Almedina Zajko BiH 17,650 13,625 17,725 15,650 64,650

20 Amila Hodžić BiH 17,500 15,500 15,725 15,350 64,075



MLADINKE/JUNIORS

NAME COUNTRY D1 D2 D A E PEN SCORE

1 Ekaterina Levina ISR- Kfar 4,900 8,550 6,725 8,333 7,900 22,958

2 Monija Čebašek SLO- Šiška 3,300 8,500 5,900 8,267 7,900 22,067

3 Darya Pavlova RUS- Vladimir 5,000 7,300 6,150 8,167 7,950 0,40 21,867

4 Anastasia Zvonavskaja RUS Samara 4,350 6,750 5,550 7,900 7,550 21,000

5 Anastasiya Mala UKR- Dnepr 6,300 6,100 6,200 7,467 7,300 20,967

6 Elena Milenković CRO- Varaždin 5,100 6,300 5,700 7,733 7,400 20,833

7 Saša Bilič SLO 4,300 6,400 5,350 7,667 7,450 20,467

8 Inna Naroditski ISR- Kfar 3,300 7,100 5,200 7,700 7,350 20,250

9 Olga Arkhipova RUS 3,600 7,050 5,325 7,700 6,950 19,975

10 Stephani Sherlock GBR 4,000 5,850 4,925 7,467 7,050 19,442

11 Solveig Bjelke NOR 3,850 6,700 5,275 7,333 6,750 19,358

12 Polina Tolmacheva RUS- Moscow 4,100 5,700 4,900 7,233 7,050 0,20 18,983

13 Leonarda Kunštić CRO- ZG 3,600 4,100 3,850 7,300 7,400 18,550

14 Maiken Wang Ellingsen NOR 3,700 5,450 4,575 7,367 6,050 17,992

15 Nina Lončar CRO- Osijek 2,200 5,800 4,000 6,800 6,450 17,250

16 OC Zala Dornig SLO 4,500 6,700 5,600 8,000 7,650 21,250

17 OC Špela Kratohwill SLO 3,100 5,650 4,375 7,800 8,050 20,225

18 OC Karmen Petan SLO 3,900 5,750 4,825 7,733 7,350 19,908

19 OC Kaja Purič SLO 2,700 7,150 4,925 7,500 7,350 19,775

20 OC Aja Jerman SLO 3,100 6,650 4,875 7,433 7,200 19,508

MLADINKE/JUNIORS

NAME COUNTRY D1 D2 D A E PEN SCORE

1 Elena Milenković CRO- Varaždin 5,450 7,900 6,675 8,000 7,150 21,825

2 Monija Čebašek SLO- Šiška 4,600 6,550 5,575 8,267 7,950 21,792

3 Darya Pavlova RUS- Vladimir 5,400 7,800 6,600 7,900 7,100 0,20 21,400

4 Anastasia Zvonavskaja RUS Samara 3,400 7,200 5,300 7,767 7,750 20,817

5 Anastasiya Mala UKR- Dnepr 4,100 7,450 5,775 7,433 7,500 20,708

6 Ekaterina Levina ISR- Kfar 1,700 7,500 4,600 8,367 7,500 20,467

7 Stephani Sherlock GBR 3,650 6,300 4,975 7,867 7,300 20,142

8 Saša Bilič SLO 2,550 7,600 5,075 7,567 7,250 19,892

9 Polina Tolmacheva RUS- Moscow 7,200 2,700 4,950 7,633 7,200 19,783

10 Inna Naroditski ISR- Kfar 2,200 6,500 4,350 7,667 7,700 19,717

11 Olga Arkhipova RUS 1,850 7,000 4,425 7,333 6,900 0,20 18,458

12 Maiken Wang Ellingsen NOR 2,300 6,300 4,300 7,467 6,450 18,217

13 Leonarda Kunštić CRO- ZG 2,650 4,900 3,775 7,133 6,950 17,858

14 Solveig Bjelke NOR 1,900 6,350 4,125 7,167 6,500 0,40 17,392

15 Nina Lončar CRO- Osijek 2,200 4,650 3,425 6,867 6,350 16,642

16 OC Karmen Petan SLO 3,750 7,300 5,525 7,933 7,500 20,958

17 OC Zala Dornig SLO 3,100 6,600 4,850 7,633 7,200 19,683

18 OC Špela Kratohwill SLO 3,350 6,150 4,750 7,533 7,300 19,583

19 OC Kaja Purič SLO 1,950 6,000 3,975 7,433 7,100 18,508

20 OC Aja Jerman SLO 2,900 4,200 3,550 7,100 6,600 0,80 16,450

MLADINKE/JUNIORS

NAME COUNTRY D1 D2 D A E PEN SCORE

1 Darya Pavlova RUS- Vladimir 6,400 8,600 7,500 8,233 8,050 0,40 23,383
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2 Ekaterina Levina ISR- Kfar 3,200 8,800 6,000 8,267 7,800 22,067

3 Anastasiya Mala UKR- Dnepr 5,800 7,700 6,750 7,700 7,400 21,850

4 Stephani Sherlock GBR 5,500 6,450 5,975 7,900 7,700 21,575

5 Monija Čebašek SLO- Šiška 3,700 7,900 5,800 7,967 7,400 21,167

6 Anastasia Zvonavskaja RUS Samara 4,450 6,600 5,525 7,567 7,950 21,042

7 Elena Milenković CRO- Varaždin 4,850 6,250 5,550 7,967 7,500 21,017

8 Inna Naroditski ISR- Kfar 4,350 7,400 5,875 7,667 7,400 20,942

9 Polina Tolmacheva RUS- Moscow 4,800 6,800 5,800 7,833 7,250 20,883

10 Saša Bilič SLO 3,600 6,550 5,075 7,667 7,250 19,992

11 Olga Arkhipova RUS 3,000 6,800 4,900 7,433 6,950 19,283

12 Leonarda Kunštić CRO- ZG 3,300 5,200 4,250 7,067 6,850 18,167

13 Solveig Bjelke NOR 2,800 4,200 3,500 7,133 6,050 16,683

14 Maiken Wang Ellingsen NOR 2,700 5,350 4,025 7,100 5,450 0,20 16,375

15 Nina Lončar CRO- Osijek 2,650 3,000 2,825 6,733 6,100 15,658

16 OC Aja Jerman SLO 5,200 6,300 5,750 7,767 7,600 21,117

17 OC Zala Dornig SLO 4,700 7,300 6,000 7,600 7,300 20,900

18 OC Špela Kratohwill SLO 3,600 6,600 5,100 7,467 7,400 19,967

19 OC Karmen Petan SLO 4,000 6,400 5,200 7,633 6,950 19,783

20 OC Kaja Purič SLO 1,900 6,400 4,150 7,500 7,300 18,950

MLADINKE/JUNIORS

NAME COUNTRY D1 D2 D A E PEN SCORE

1 Darya Pavlova RUS- Vladimir 5,200 7,500 6,350 8,567 8,550 23,467

2 Anastasiya Mala UKR- Dnepr 3,350 8,200 5,775 7,733 7,750 21,258

3 Monija Čebašek SLO- Šiška 3,300 7,450 5,375 7,967 7,550 0,20 20,692

4 Solveig Bjelke NOR 3,500 6,350 4,925 7,433 7,150 19,508

5 Saša Bilič SLO 3,100 6,150 4,625 7,500 7,250 19,375

6 Stephani Sherlock GBR 4,100 4,200 4,150 7,700 7,000 18,850

7 Polina Tolmacheva RUS- Moscow 3,700 4,500 4,100 7,467 6,950 18,517

8 Maiken Wang Ellingsen NOR 2,800 6,050 4,425 7,467 6,450 18,342

9 Inna Naroditski ISR- Kfar 2,200 5,900 4,050 7,067 7,100 18,217

10 Ekaterina Levina ISR- Kfar 1,800 5,600 3,700 7,633 6,750 18,083

11 Elena Milenković CRO- Varaždin 5,050 4,200 4,625 7,300 6,350 0,20 18,075

12 Anastasia Zvonavskaja RUS Samara 3,100 3,850 3,475 7,433 7,100 18,008

13 Leonarda Kunštić CRO- ZG 2,550 4,550 3,550 7,067 7,000 17,617

14 Olga Arkhipova RUS 1,450 4,400 2,925 7,100 6,750 16,775

15 Nina Lončar CRO- Osijek 1,700 4,200 2,950 6,933 6,400 16,283

16 OC Špela Kratohwill SLO 3,050 6,850 4,950 7,800 7,500 20,250

17 OC Aja Jerman SLO 2,850 5,100 3,975 7,567 7,000 18,542

18 OC Zala Dornig SLO 2,600 4,450 3,525 7,667 7,150 18,342

19 OC Karmen Petan SLO 3,650 4,900 4,275 7,300 6,550 18,125

20 OC Kaja Purič SLO 1,950 5,000 3,475 7,333 7,200 18,008

MLADINKE/JUNIORS

NAME COUNTRY Total 

1 Darya Pavlova RUS- Vladimir 21,867 21,400 23,383 23,467 90,117

2 Monija Čebašek SLO- Šiška 22,067 21,792 21,167 20,692 85,717

3 Anastasiya Mala UKR- Dnepr 20,967 20,708 21,850 21,258 84,783

4 Ekaterina Levina ISR- Kfar 22,958 20,467 22,067 18,083 83,575

5 Elena Milenković CRO- Varaždin 20,833 21,825 21,017 18,075 81,750

6 Anastasia Zvonavskaja RUS Samara 21,000 20,817 21,042 18,008 80,867

7 Stephani Sherlock GBR 19,442 20,142 21,575 18,85 80,008

8 Saša Bilič SLO 20,467 19,892 19,992 19,375 79,725

9 Inna Naroditski ISR- Kfar 20,250 19,717 20,942 18,217 79,125



10 Polina Tolmacheva RUS- Moscow 18,983 19,783 20,8833 18,517 78,167

11 Olga Arkhipova RUS 19,975 18,458 19,283 16,775 74,492

12 Solveig Bjelke NOR 19,358 17,392 16,683 19,508 72,942

13 Leonarda Kunštić CRO- ZG 18,55 17,858 18,167 17,617 72,192

14 Maiken Wang Ellingsen NOR 17,992 18,217 16,375 18,342 70,925

15 Nina Lončar CRO- Osijek 17,250 16,642 15,658 16,283 65,833

16 OC Zala Dornig SLO 21,25 19,683 20,900 18,342 80,175

17 OC Špela Kratohwill SLO 20,225 19,583 19,967 20,250 80,025

18 OC Karmen Petan SLO 19,908 20,958 19,783 18,125 78,775

19 OC Aja Jerman SLO 19,508 16,450 21,117 18,542 75,617

20 OC Kaja Purič SLO 19,775 18,508 18,950 18,008 75,242



DEKLICE/GIRLS
NAME COUNTRY D1 D A E PEN SCORE

1 Sheli Sapir ISR‐ Macabi 4,500 4,500 8,933 8,800 22,233
2 Anastasiya Plotnikova RUS 3,750 3,750 8,767 9,200 21,717
3 Viktoria Shelia GEO 4,850 4,850 8,267 8,550 21,667
4 Valeria Pysmenna ITA 4,600 4,600 8,100 8,100 20,800
5 Nino Kvashilava GEO 3,300 3,300 8,300 9,000 20,600
6 Svetlana Sokolova RUS‐ Moscow 3,300 3,300 8,433 8,700 20,433
7 Rea Strnad CRO‐ Varaždin 3,400 3,400 8,133 8,350 19,883
8 Diana Balakleets UKR‐ Dnepr 3,700 3,700 7,633 8,350 19,683
9 Neta Levinzon ISR‐ Macabi 3,000 3,000 8,233 8,400 19,633

10 Iza Zorec SLO‐ Moste 2,800 2,800 8,133 8,650 19,583
11 Elene Gaganidze GEO 2,800 2,800 8,033 8,350 19,183
12 Evelin Chernin  ISR‐ Macabi 3,600 3,600 7,700 7,600 18,900
13 Taja Karner SLO‐ ND 2,400 2,400 7,933 8,300 18,633
14 Meniar Jerbi TUN 2,500 2,500 7,433 8,000 17,933
15 Nina Vidmar (22.4.)  SLO‐ Šiška 2,600 2,600 7,500 7,600 17,700
16 Sara Krmpotić CRO‐ Leda 2,100 2,100 7,100 8,000 17,200
17 Laura Skočir SLO‐ Šiška 2,200 2,200 7,167 7,550 16,917
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18 Mia Korajlija CRO‐ Zg 1,600 1,600 7,433 7,500 16,533
19 Adiel Katz ISR‐ Macabi 2,000 2,000 7,100 7,100 16,200
20 Tamara Radojković SER 1,900 1,900 6,800 7,150 15,850
21 Nina Vidmar (12.11.) SLO‐ Šiška 1,300 1,300 7,100 7,400 15,800
22 Isidora Ivančević SER 1,600 1,600 7,033 7,150 15,783
23 Eden Treskunov ISR‐ Macabi 1,200 1,200 7,200 7,100 15,500
24 Tina Sajič SLO‐ Šiška 0,800 0,800 7,167 7,150 15,117
25 Lara Krampač SLO‐ Šiška 0,700 0,700 6,867 6,800 14,367



Po izbiri 
DEKLICE/GIRLS By choice
NAME COUNTRY D1 D2 D A E PEN SCORE

1 Anastasiya Plotnikova RUS 2,900 8,050 5,475 8,633 8,550 22,658
2 Sheli Sapir ISR‐ Macabi 2,900 5,950 4,425 8,667 8,150 21,242
3 Viktoria Shelia GEO 3,100 5,500 4,300 8,300 8,500 21,100
4 Iza Zorec SLO‐ Moste 2,700 6,850 4,775 7,800 8,300 20,875
5 Svetlana Sokolova RUS‐ Moscow 3,100 6,100 4,600 7,833 8,200 20,633
6 Rea Strnad CRO‐ Varaždin 3,400 5,300 4,350 7,400 7,450 19,200
7 Diana Balakleets UKR‐ Dnepr 1,800 5,400 3,600 7,400 7,750 18,750
8 Valeria Pysmenna ITA 2,800 5,050 3,925 7,500 7,250 18,675
9 Taja Karner SLO‐ ND 2,000 4,550 3,275 7,800 7,450 18,525

10 Neta Levinzon ISR‐ Macabi 2,100 3,500 2,800 7,500 7,450 17,750
11 Evelin Chernin  ISR‐ Macabi 1,600 4,450 3,025 7,600 6,850 17,475
12 Nina Vidmar (22.4.)  SLO‐ Šiška 1,600 4,900 3,250 7,267 6,950 17,467
13 Tamara Radojković SER 1,650 4,450 3,050 6,867 7,400 17,317
14 Meniar Jerbi TUN 1,500 3,000 2,250 7,033 7,350 16,633
15 Mia Korajlija CRO‐ Zg 1,800 2,750 2,275 7,133 7,200 16,608
16 Elene Gaganidze GEO 1,700 2,850 2,275 6,933 7,000 16,208
17 Nina Vidmar (12.11.) SLO‐ Šiška 1,050 3,550 2,300 6,800 7,100 16,200
18 Laura Skočir SLO‐ Šiška 0,600 3,350 1,975 6,967 7,150 16,092
19 Tina Sajič SLO‐ Šiška 0,600 3,850 2,225 6,767 7,000 15,992
20 Adiel Katz ISR‐ Macabi 1,100 4,100 2,600 6,633 6,600 15,833
21 Eden Treskunov ISR‐ Macabi 0,600 4,000 2,300 7,000 6,500 15,800
22 Nino Kvashilava GEO 1,000 2,600 1,800 6,767 6,700 15,267
23 Isidora Ivančević SER 1 000 2 500 1 750 6 800 6 600 15 15023 Isidora Ivančević SER 1,000 2,500 1,750 6,800 6,600 15,150
24 Lara Krampač SLO‐ Šiška 0,700 2,250 1,475 6,900 6,650 15,025
25 Sara Krmpotić CRO‐ Leda 0,600 2,950 1,775 6,367 6,600 14,742



DEKLICE/GIRLS Po izbiri 
NAME COUNTRY By choice Total 

1 Anastasiya Plotnikova RUS 21,717 22,658 44,375
2 Sheli Sapir ISR‐ Macabi 22,233 21,242 43,475
3 Viktoria Shelia GEO 21,667 21,100 42,767
4 Svetlana Sokolova RUS‐ Moscow 20,433 20,633 41,067
5 Iza Zorec SLO‐ Moste 19,583 20,875 40,458
6 Valeria Pysmenna ITA 20,800 18,675 39,475
7 Rea Strnad CRO‐ Varaždin 19,883 19,200 39,083
8 Diana Balakleets UKR‐ Dnepr 19,683 18,750 38,433
9 Neta Levinzon ISR‐ Macabi 19,633 17,750 37,383

10 Taja Karner SLO‐ ND 18,633 18,525 37,158
11 Evelin Chernin  ISR‐ Macabi 18,900 17,475 36,375
12 Nino Kvashilava GEO 20,600 15,267 35,867
13 Elene Gaganidze GEO 19,183 16,208 35,392
14 Nina Vidmar (22.4.)  SLO‐ Šiška 17,700 17,467 35,167
15 Meniar Jerbi TUN 17,933 16,633 34,567
16 Tamara Radojković SER 15,850 17,317 33,167
17 Mia Korajlija CRO‐ Zg 16,533 16,608 33,142
18 Laura Skočir SLO‐ Šiška 16,917 16,092 33,008
19 Adiel Katz ISR‐ Macabi 16,200 15,833 32,033
20 Nina Vidmar (12.11.) SLO‐ Šiška 15,800 16,200 32,000
21 Sara Krmpotić CRO‐ Leda 17,200 14,742 31,942
22 Eden Treskunov ISR‐ Macabi 15,500 15,800 31,300
23 Tina Sajič SLO‐ Šiška 15,117 15,992 31,108
24 Isidora Ivančević SER 15 783 15 150 30 93324 Isidora Ivančević SER 15,783 15,150 30,933
25 Lara Krampač SLO‐ Šiška 14,367 15,025 29,392



KADETINJE/PREJUNIORS
NAME COUNTRY D1 D2 D A E PEN SCORE

1 Viktoriia Sytnykova UKR‐ Dnepr 6,450 6,550 6,500 8,333 8,550 23,383
2 Alessia Ceconi ITA 4,800 4,800 4,800 7,967 7,600 20,367
3 Stephani Ivanzov ISR‐ Macabi 3,000 7,550 5,275 8,133 6,950 20,358
4 Sara Margetić CRO‐ Zg 3,000 5,450 4,225 7,600 7,750 19,575
5 Anna Terentyeva RUS‐ Moscow 4,250 4,550 4,400 7,667 7,300 19,367
6 Lana Lozej SLO‐ ND 3,500 4,550 4,025 7,633 7,400 19,058
7 Maša Bizjak SLO‐ Šiška 2,450 4,400 3,425 7,867 7,050 18,342
8 Amani EL Kefi TUN 2,650 5,700 4,175 7,000 7,100 18,275
9 Kaja Purič SLO‐ Šiška 2,100 4,450 3,275 7,533 7,350 18,158

10 Giulia Cecchetti SMR 3,150 3,800 3,475 6,933 6,850 17,258
11 Dea Muminović BiH 1,800 4,000 2,900 7,167 6,900 16,967
12 Lucia Castiglioni SMR 2,550 3,300 2,925 7,200 6,800 16,925
13 Petra Ribarić CRO‐ Zg 2,600 3,900 3,250 7,333 6,750 0,60 16,733
14 Lucija Radolović CRO‐ Osijek 2,800 3,500 3,150 6,767 6,600 16,517
15 Amina Chtiba TUN 2,000 3,850 2,925 7,033 6,450 16,408
16 Maša Skočir SLO‐ Šiška 1,800 3,700 2,750 7,300 6,150 16,200
17 Jovana Nićiforović SER 1,500 3,400 2,450 6,900 6,000 15,350

13. CHALLENGE TOURNAMENT IN RG
LJUBLJANA,  5.  11. 2011

18 Ana Popović SER 0,900 2,800 1,850 6,800 6,350 0,40 14,600

Po izbiri
KADETINJE/PREJUNIORS By choice
NAME D1 D2 D A E PEN SCORE

1 Viktoriia Sytnykova UKR‐ Dnepr 6,100 8,550 7,325 8,467 8,650 24,442
2 Anna Terentyeva RUS‐ Moscow 3,500 6,450 4,975 7,833 7,150 19,958
3 Maša Bizjak SLO‐ Šiška 2,650 6,200 4,425 7,800 7,000 19,225
4 Kaja Purič SLO‐ Šiška 3,300 4,750 4,025 7,700 7,150 18,875
5 Lucia Castiglioni SMR 2,400 6,000 4,200 7,433 7,000 18,633
6 Lana Lozej SLO‐ ND 3,800 4,850 4,325 7,167 7,050 18,542
7 Lucija Radolović CRO‐ Osijek 2,300 5,300 3,800 7,567 6,950 18,317
8 Sara Margetić CRO‐ Zg 1,700 4,950 3,325 7,433 7,500 18,258
9 Petra Ribarić CRO‐ Zg 3,100 4,950 4,025 7,300 6,900 18,225

10 Giulia Cecchetti SMR 3,100 5,400 4,250 7,067 6,350 17,667
11 Dea Muminović BiH 2,200 3,400 2,800 7,233 6,750 16,783
12 Maša Skočir SLO‐ Šiška 1,200 3,500 2,350 7,400 6,650 16,400
13 Ana Popović SER 1,300 3,600 2,450 7,067 6,400 15,917
14 Alessia Ceconi ITA 1,400 3,900 2,650 7,067 6,550 0,40 15,867
15 Amina Chtiba TUN 2,200 2,750 2,475 6,700 6,600 15,775
16 Stephani Ivanzov ISR‐ Macabi 1,200 2,400 1,800 7,467 6,650 0,20 15,717
17 Amani EL Kefi TUN 2,600 3,050 2,825 6,800 6,250 0,40 15,475
18 Jovana Nićiforović SER 1,300 3,350 2,325 6,467 5,900 0,20 14,492



KADETINJE/PREJUNIORS Po izbiri
NAME COUNTRY By choice Total 

1 Viktoriia Sytnykova UKR‐ Dnepr 23,383 24,442 47,825
2 Anna Terentyeva RUS‐ Moscow 19,367 19,958 39,325
3 Sara Margetić CRO‐ Zg 19,575 18,258 37,833
4 Lana Lozej SLO‐ ND 19,058 18,542 37,600
5 Maša Bizjak SLO‐ Šiška 18,342 19,225 37,567
6 Kaja Purič SLO‐ Šiška 18,158 18,875 37,033
7 Alessia Ceconi ITA 20,367 15,867 36,233
8 Stephani Ivanzov ISR‐ Macabi 20,358 15,717 36,075
9 Lucia Castiglioni SMR 16,925 18,633 35,558

10 Petra Ribarić CRO‐ Zg 16,733 18,225 34,958
11 Giulia Cecchetti SMR 17,258 17,667 34,925
12 Lucija Radolović CRO‐ Osijek 16,517 18,317 34,833
13 Amani EL Kefi TUN 18,275 15,475 33,750
14 Dea Muminović BiH 16,967 16,783 33,750
15 Maša Skočir SLO‐ Šiška 16,200 16,400 32,600
16 Amina Chtiba TUN 16,408 15,775 32,183
17 Ana Popović SER 14,600 15,917 30,517
18 Jovana Nićiforović SER 15,350 14,492 29,842
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